
Schützenverein TUS Fehring

FFWGK-Cup 2012

EINZELSCHÜTZEN

Frauen

  1. Fabach Barbara          PSV Leoben             89  96  97   282    92  93  92   277     559 
  2. Kolb Johanna            PSV Leoben             96  95  96   287    91  85  93   269     556 
  3. Niemand Birgit          PSV Leoben             93  94  93   280    85  83  83   251     531 
  4. Schlack Brigitte        SC Voitsberg           91  92  90   273    80  87  90   257     530 
  5. Trummer Isabella        SC Voitsberg           87  90  79   256    89  91  84   264     520 
  6. Dr. Nestl Treiber Dor.  SSV Jagerberg          88  76  77   241    65  82  84   231     472 
  7. Lackner Lydia           PSV Graz               75  79  75   229    68  81  85   234     463 
  8. Scherjau Petra          SC Voitsberg           78  72  78   228    75  74  77   226     454 

Männer

  1. Marinitsch Alexander    PSV Leoben             98  98 100   296   100  95  97   292     588 
  2. Gruber Michael          SSV Jagerberg          99  99  99   297    92  96  97   285     582 
  3. Hirz Christian          SC Voitsberg           97  97  92   286    93  96  96   285     571 
  4. Karner Martin           SSV Jagerberg          96  98  96   290    94  91  93   278     568 
  5. Eiselt Harald           PSV Leoben             99  99  95   293    90  94  88   272     565 
  6. Sundl Josef             SV TUS Fehring         99  98  95   292    87  91  94   272     564 
  7. Weiss Thomas            SC Voitsberg           95  94  95   284    86  95  95   276     560 /0
  8. Gutmann Bernhard        SSV Jagerberg          93  98  97   288    88  89  95   272     560 /0
  9. Horvat Johann           SC Voitsberg           92  96  94   282    86  95  94   275     557 /0
 10. Ebner Ernst             Kapfenberger SV        98  96  95   289    94  85  89   268     557 /0
 11. Karner Christian        SSV Jagerberg          95  97  99   291    90  87  81   258     549 
 12. Krenn Josef jun.        SSV Jagerberg          94  91  92   277    86  90  91   267     544 
 13. Neubauer Martin         SV TUS Fehring         94  93  89   276    87  94  81   262     538 
 14. Zöhrer Wolfgang         Kapfenberger SV        75  79  88   242    83  81  91   255     497 
 15. Erlatsch Adolf          SSV Jagerberg          81  85  75   241    84  79  86   249     490 
 16. Meixner Willy           Kapfenberger SV        90  86  82   258    79  73  65   217     475 
 17. Mag. Nestl Martin       SSV Jagerberg          84  88  87   259    61  69  74   204     463 
 18. Pfeifer Dietmar         1. OSCF                67  70  81   218    90  85  65   240     458 
 19. Raffler Mario           SC Voitsberg           89  84  71   244    61  82  66   209     453 
 20. DI Lackner Jochen       PSV Graz               69  73  81   223    73  82  39   194     417 

Senioren 1

  1. Reiter Anton            PSV Leoben             98  99  95   292    96  96  98   290     582 /0
  2. Kapper Rupert           SV TUS Fehring         98  95  98   291    97  98  96   291     582 /0
  3. Huber Dietmar           SV TUS Fehring         97 100  98   295    97  95  95   287     582 /0
  4. Kaufmann Erich          SSV Jagerberg          99  95  96   290    95  98  96   289     579 
  5. Kirschner Ludwig        SV TUS Fehring         97  96  97   290    95  98  95   288     578 
  6. Katholnig Peter         SC Voitsberg          100  94  94   288    95  94  88   277     565 
  7. Kolb Günther            PSV Leoben             98  96  94   288    92  94  90   276     564 
  8. Mehsner Johann          SC Voitsberg           97  94  96   287    95  88  88   271     558 
  9. Klaminger Walter        Kapfenberger SV        98  98  92   288    89  85  94   268     556 
 10. Orgl Walter             SV TUS Fehring         93  94  93   280    80  88  87   255     535 
 11. Knaus Gerhard           Kapfenberger SV        99  97  97   293    79  79  82   240     533 
 12. Kessler Franz           PSV Leoben             91  93  91   275    87  80  87   254     529 
 13. Niederl Erich           SV TUS Fehring         85  85  93   263    89  89  87   265     528 
 14. Popp Günter             SC Voitsberg           94  94  92   280    79  89  68   236     516 
 15. Matzer Erich            SSV Jagerberg          87  88  92   267    72  87  86   245     512 
 16. Münzer Walter           SC Voitsberg           93  83  93   269    83  72  87   242     511 
 17. Frühauf Andreas         Post SV Graz           87  88  87   262    81  83  72   236     498 
 18. Pivec Gottfried         SSV Jagerberg          90  91  92   273    72  68  72   212     485 
 19. Monschein Franz         SC Voitsberg           72  93  84   249    73  80  71   224     473 
 20. Scherjau Franz          SC Voitsberg           93  95  83   271    57  72  71   200     471 
 21. Reinisch Franz          Post SV Graz           83  66  71   220    71  61  69   201     421 
 22. Zagler Siegi            1. OSCF                77  75  69   221    62  69  48   179     400 

Senioren 2

  1. Krenn Johann            SC Voitsberg           99  99 100   298    94  94  99   287     585 



  2. Edlinger Alfred         PSV Leoben             99  99  96   294    95  92  96   283     577 
  3. Kellner Johann          Post SV Graz           97  94  98   289    97  95  92   284     573 
  4. Krenn Josef sen.        SSV Jagerberg          92  98  98   288    91  83  91   265     553 
  5. Glock Gert              SV St. Gotthard        96  92  95   283    85  93  89   267     550 
  6. Klimbacher Josef        SV St. Gotthard        88  95  92   275    84  93  89   266     541 
  7. Stütz Erich             PSV Leoben             97  95  97   289    76  91  83   250     539 
  8. Weinhappl Gerhard       SV TUS Fehring         93  94  98   285    92  84  76   252     537 
  9. Ehrengroß August        SV St. Gotthard        95  92  84   271    92  87  82   261     532 
 10. Neubauer Friedrich      SSV Jagerberg          95  92  97   284    81  84  82   247     531 
 11. Binder Leo              SV St. Gotthard        91  89  90   270    82  84  88   254     524 
 12. Trummer Horst           Post SV Graz           87  88  82   257    80  75  83   238     495 
 13. Kleber Harald           SV TUS Fehring         84  88  77   249    79  80  79   238     487 
 14. Bübl Kurt               SV TUS Fehring         90  75  88   253    65  69  45   179     432 
 15. Putz Josef              SV Bad Gleichenberg    65  54  62   181    49  73  75   197     378 

Gäste

  1. Egger Marion            Team Niemand          100  99  95   294    99  98  94   291     585 
  2. Glanzer Thomas          Team Niemand           97 100  98   295    97  97  95   289     584 
  3. Niemand Helmut          Team Niemand           86  92  98   276    90  97  92   279     555 
  4. Kiendl Dagmar           Team Niemand           89  87  98   274    81  87  84   252     526 



Mannschaft Allgemein

1. PSV Leoben I 1747

Marinitsch Alexander 588

Reiter Anton 582

Edlinger Alfred 577

Kolb Günther 564

2. Fehring I 1742

Huber Dietmar 582

Kapper Rupert 582

Kirschner Ludwig 578

Sundl Josef 564

3. SSV Jagerberg I 1729

Gruber Michael 582

Kaufmann Erich 579

Karner Martin 568

Karner Christian 549

4. Team Niemand 1724

Egger Marion 585

Glanzer Thomas 584

Niemand Helmut 555

Kiendl Dagmar 526

5. SC Voitsberg 1716

Krenn Johann 585

Hirz Christian 571

Weiss Thomas 560

Mehsner Johann 558

6. Kapfenberg 1646

Ebner Ernst 557

Klaminger Walter 556

Knaus Gerhard 533

Zöhrer Wolfgang 497

7. SSV Jagerberg II 1644

Gutmann Bernhard 560

Krenn Josef sen. 553

Neubauer Friedrich 531

Pivec Gottfried 485

8. Fehring II 1610

Neubauer Martin 538
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Weinhappl Gerhard 537

Orgl Walter 535

Niederl Erich 528

9. SSV Jagerberg III 1546

Krenn Josef jun. 544

Matzer Erich 512

Erlatsch Adolf 490

Dr. Nestl Treiber Doris 472


